
PEG 

NUMBER
ANGLERS NAME Grams POS'N

3 Charlotte Gore 8.325 1
17 Samantha Sim 7.075 2
15 Kayleigh Smith 6.250 3
32 Sophie Hill 5.700 4
44 Pat Geary 3.225 5
13 Cheryl Horton 2.750 6
26 Louise Robins 2.750 6
40 Paige Wardle 2.675 8
36 Carole Brown 2.200 9
24 Denise Yeomans 1.550 10
30 Rose Balcombe 1.475 11
5 Julie Abbott 0.575 12

11 Sue Arkell 0.550 13
19 Nuala Gray 0.400 14
21 Susan Bellwood 0.325 15
9 Joanna Sproate 0.275 16

42 Sarah Gee 0.100 17
7 Caroline Galloway 0.025 18

38 Alsion Currall 0.025 18
28 No Angler 0.000 19
34 Abbi Kendall 0.000 19
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PEG NUMBERS ANGLER NAME WEIGHT (GRMS) Competitors Signature

A SECTION

3 Charlotte Gore 8.325

5 Julie Abbott 0.575

7 Caroline Galloway 0.025

9 Joanna Sproate 0.275

11 Sue Arkell 0.550

13 Cheryl Horton 2.750

15 Kayleigh Smith 6.250

17 Samantha Sim 7.075

19 Nuala Gray 0.400

21 Susan Bellwood 0.325

B SECTION

24 Denise Yeomans 1.550

26 Louise Robins 2.750

28 No Angler 0.000

30 Rose Balcombe 1.475

32 Sophie Hill 5.700

34 Abbi Kendall 0.000

36 Carole Brown 2.200

38 Alsion Currall 0.025

40 Paige Wardle 2.675

42 Sarah Gee 0.100

44 Pat Geary 3.225
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PEG 

NUMBERS
ANGLER NAME WEIGHT (GRMS) Competitors Signature

A SECTION

3 Charlotte Gore 8.325

17 Samantha Sim 7.075

15 Kayleigh Smith 6.250

13 Cheryl Horton 2.750

5 Julie Abbott 0.575

11 Sue Arkell 0.550

19 Nuala Gray 0.400

21 Susan Bellwood 0.325

9 Joanna Sproate 0.275

7 Caroline Galloway 0.025

B SECTION

32 Sophie Hill 5.700

44 Pat Geary 3.225

26 Louise Robins 2.750

40 Paige Wardle 2.675

36 Carole Brown 2.200

24 Denise Yeomans 1.550

30 Rose Balcombe 1.475

42 Sarah Gee 0.100

38 Alsion Currall 0.025

28 No Angler 0.000

34 Abbi Kendall 0.000

ANGLING TRUST

LADIES NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

3rd October 2020



Team Name Team members Peg No. Weight Position

Starlets Julie Abbott 0.575

Sophie Hill 5.700

Paige Wardle 2.675

Kayleigh Smith 6.250

Total Weight: 15.200 1st

 4 Amigos Denise Yeomans 1.550

Sue Arkell 0.550

Susan Bellwood 0.325

Pat Geary 3.225

Total Weight: 5.650 2nd
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TEAM RESULT



WEIGHT

Grams

A 3 to 21 3 Charlotte Gore 8.325 Medal

13 Cheryl Horton 2.750 Pools

B 32 Sophie Hill 5.700 Medal & Pools

TEAM WEIGHT POSITION

Starlets 15.2 1

4 Amigos 5.65 2

Claire Dagnell Trophy No-one eligible

Up & Coming Angler No-one eligible

Biggest Carp of the Day None recorded

OTHER TROPHIES

SECTION WINNERS
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